Pink Power
by Lilac Bee Designs
Quilt Size: 58” x 66” (1.42m x 1.68m) Skill Level: Beginner
Hope & Love Quilt
Designed by Lisa Swenson Ruble
7968-22
Tossed Motifs
Lt Pink
Studioe Fabrics
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.studioefabrics.net
7969-02
Newsprint
Lt Pink
7970-22
Tossed Floral Ribbons
Lt Pink
7971-02
Script
Pink
7972-22
Tossed Mini Ribbons
Dk Pink
Hope & Love Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 7968-22 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 7969-02 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 7970-22 1/3 yds 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 7971-02 1/3 yds 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 7972-22* 1 5/8 yds 1.49m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 7973P-22 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
7970-22 3 2/3 yds 3.35m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
7973P-22
Block Panel
Pink